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 CABINET FORWARD PLAN  
 

 DATE 

MATTERS FOR 
CONSIDERATION 

 
Decisio

n 
Making 
Proces

s 

Reports to 
Monitoring 

Officer/ 
S.151 

Officer 

CONTACT DETAILS 
BACKGROUND 
INFORMATION 

 15/03/22 Commercial Strategy 
Update 

 27/02/22 Robin Barton – Director Corporate 
& Contracted Services 
Robin.barton@dacorum.gov.uk  

To Be Provided 

 15/03/22 Little Gaddesden 
Conservation area 
character appraisal 

 27/02/22 Neil Robertson – Assistant Team 
Leader – Conservation  
Neil.robertson@dacorum.gov.uk  

To be provided 

 15/03/22 Garage Strategy  27/02/22 Robin Barton – Director Corporate 
& Contracted Services 
Robin.barton@dacorum.gov.uk 

To be provided 

 15/03/22 Business Rates 
Relief – National 
Policy Changes 

 27/02/22 Nigel Howcutt, Chief Finance 
Officer  
01442 228662 
Nigel.howcutt@dacorum.gov.uk  

As part of the 
government Covid 
Business support 
measures they 
have announced 
a range of new 
policies to provide 
business rates 
relief to 
businesses 
2021/22 and 
2022/23 

 15/03/22      

 19/04/22 Climate Emergency 
Expenditure 

 31/03/22 Richard Le Brun – Assistant 
Director  
Richard.lebrun@dacorum.gov.uk  

To be provided 

 19/04/22 HRA Business Plan  31/03/22 Fiona Williamson  
Assistant Director Housing 
fiona.williamson@dacorum.gov.uk  

To be provided 

 19/04/22 Housing Assets 
Management 
Contract 

 31/03/22 Fiona Williamson  
Assistant Director Housing 
fiona.williamson@dacorum.gov.uk  

To be provided 

 19/04/22 Quarterly Risk 
Register 

 31/03/22 Nigel Howcutt, Chief Finance 
Officer  
01442 228662 
Nigel.howcutt@dacorum.gov.uk  

To be provided 

 19/04/22 Community 
Governance Review 

 31/03/22 Mark Brookes/Michelle Anderson 
Assistant Director Corporate & 
Contracted Services/ Team Leader 
– Electoral Registration  
Mark.brookes@dacorum.gov.uk 
Michelle.anderson@dacorum.gov.
uk  

To be provided 

 19/04/22 Appropriation by the 
Housing Revenue 
Account of General 
Fund land St 
Margarets Way 

 31/03/22 David Barratt – Group Manager – 
Housing Development  
David.barratt@dacorum.gov.uk  

To Be Provided 

       

 24/05/22 The Housing repairs 
contract update  

 04/05/22 Fiona Williamson  
Assistant Director Housing 
fiona.williamson@dacorum.gov.uk  

To Be Provided 

       

       

 28/06/22 South West Herts 
Joint strategic plan 
Plan 

 13/06/22 James Doe – Strategic Director 
James.doe@dacorum.gov.uk  

To be provided 
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